
Gobierno del Estado
10.93 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 666120401546

2,697 kW/h $ 12,263

19 2,726 kW/h $145

98.82 % BIMESTRE $ 12,118

$73,579.50 MXN $871.50 MXN $72,708.00 MXN

575 W 19 53.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

20240008

Gobierno del Estado  

19 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 73,579.50 $ 871.50 $ 0.00 $ 72,708.00 $ 72,708.00 $ 72,708.00

2 $ 75,786.89 $ 897.65 $ 0.00 $ 74,889.24 $ 74,889.24 $ 147,597.24

3 $ 78,060.49 $ 924.57 $ 0.00 $ 77,135.92 $ 77,135.92 $ 224,733.16

4 $ 80,402.31 $ 952.31 $ 0.00 $ 79,449.99 $ 79,449.99 $ 304,183.15

5 $ 82,814.38 $ 980.88 $ 0.00 $ 81,833.49 $ 81,833.49 $ 386,016.65

6 $ 85,298.81 $ 1,010.31 $ 0.00 $ 84,288.50 $ 84,288.50 $ 470,305.15

7 $ 87,857.77 $ 1,040.62 $ 0.00 $ 86,817.15 $ 86,817.15 $ 557,122.30

8 $ 90,493.50 $ 1,071.84 $ 0.00 $ 89,421.67 $ 89,421.67 $ 646,543.97

9 $ 93,208.31 $ 1,103.99 $ 0.00 $ 92,104.32 $ 92,104.32 $ 738,648.29

10 $ 96,004.56 $ 1,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 94,867.45 $ 94,867.45 $ 833,515.74

11 $ 98,884.70 $ 1,171.22 $ 0.00 $ 97,713.47 $ 97,713.47 $ 931,229.21

12 $ 101,851.24 $ 1,206.36 $ 0.00 $ 100,644.88 $ 100,644.88 $ 1,031,874.09

13 $ 104,906.77 $ 1,242.55 $ 0.00 $ 103,664.22 $ 103,664.22 $ 1,135,538.31

14 $ 108,053.98 $ 1,279.83 $ 0.00 $ 106,774.15 $ 106,774.15 $ 1,242,312.46

15 $ 111,295.60 $ 1,318.22 $ 0.00 $ 109,977.37 $ 109,977.37 $ 1,352,289.83

16 $ 114,634.46 $ 1,357.77 $ 0.00 $ 113,276.69 $ 113,276.69 $ 1,465,566.53

17 $ 118,073.50 $ 1,398.50 $ 0.00 $ 116,675.00 $ 116,675.00 $ 1,582,241.52

18 $ 121,615.70 $ 1,440.46 $ 0.00 $ 120,175.25 $ 120,175.25 $ 1,702,416.77

19 $ 125,264.17 $ 1,483.67 $ 0.00 $ 123,780.50 $ 123,780.50 $ 1,826,197.27

20 $ 129,022.10 $ 1,528.18 $ 0.00 $ 127,493.92 $ 127,493.92 $ 1,953,691.19

21 $ 132,892.76 $ 1,574.03 $ 0.00 $ 131,318.74 $ 131,318.74 $ 2,085,009.92

22 $ 136,879.54 $ 1,621.25 $ 0.00 $ 135,258.30 $ 135,258.30 $ 2,220,268.22

23 $ 140,985.93 $ 1,669.88 $ 0.00 $ 139,316.05 $ 139,316.05 $ 2,359,584.27

24 $ 145,215.51 $ 1,719.98 $ 0.00 $ 143,495.53 $ 143,495.53 $ 2,503,079.80

25 $ 149,571.97 $ 1,771.58 $ 0.00 $ 147,800.39 $ 147,800.39 $ 2,650,880.19


